
Our Menu
Choose: Sourdough / White / Brown Bread

Americano Black

Americano with Milk 

Cappuccino

Red Cappuccino 

Café Late

Café Mocha

Flat White

Espresso

Baby Chino

Cortado / Machiato 

Chai Latte

Ceylon / Rooibos

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolate   

Extra Espresso

Alternative Milk 

Iced Co�ee

Hot Beverages

34

43

30

41

45

10

12

46

35

37

39

43

36

48

40

29

10

With Bacon, Feta
Caramelized Onions,
Cherry Tomatoes. 

Omelette 85

French Toast
(with Ice cream scoop)

60
70
60

Syrup 
Bar One sauce
Cinnamon & Sugar

Savory Wa�e, topped with
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, 
2 Eggs and Sweet Chilli Aioli.

Breakfast Waffle 90

100Eggs Benedict
2 Poached Eggs,
Streaky Bacon,
Cherry Tomatoes, 
Hollandaise Sauce,
on Sourdough.

2 Eggs, Streaky Bacon, 
Pork Sausage, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Sourdough on the side.

Countryside 95

Fried Eggs on 2 slices of French
toast, layered with Cream Cheese,
and Bacon. Drizzled with Syrup.  

Breakfast French Toast 90 / 130

Burger on Lettuce,
topped with Tomato slice,
Avo & Bacon.
Served with Herbed Mayo. 

Naked Burger 75
Toasted Bun, Burger,
Lettuce, Tomato slice,
Avo, Bacon, Onion Marmalade.
Served with Herbed Mayo. 

Full House Burger 90

Soft Drinks
Appletiser

Grapetiser 

Coke original

Coke zero 

Stoney Ginger Beer

Sprite / Fanta

29

29

24

24

24

24

Liqui Fruit:  

* Cranberry Cooler     

* Mango Orange

* Red Grape

* Berry Blaze

24

Fitch & Leeds:   

* Cheeky Cranberry

* Ginger Ale

26

Water:  Still / Sparkling 24



Toasted Sandwiches  Sourdough / White / Brown Bread

Boerie Roll (wors)
Open roll & Onion Marmalade

65

Milkshakes

Banana
Bubble Gum
Chocolate
Cherry Berry

55   /   35
55   /   35
55   /   35
55   /   35

Reg      Kiddis

45

Desserts

Add
Egg
Pork Sausage   
Avo
Bacon (2 rashers)

14

25

28

28

Caramelized Onions
Sourdough, per slice 
Brown / White Bread
per slice 

18
16
12

14
14

Marmalade
Peanut Butter

Strawberry Jam
Marmite
Cheese

14
20
10

Lemon Meringue
served in a ramekin

45

30Brownie 

Choc Chip Cookie 27

Cheese Cake 60

Tuna Salad Sandwich          
Tuna salad, topped with chopped onion, gherkin, fresh apple. 
Seasoned with black pepper and fresh lemon juice.

75  /  90

Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Nuggets
Served with Tomato Sauce. 

55

Egg In a Bun
Egg & Bacon in a Toasted Bun.
Served with Tomato Sauce. 

55Burger
Toasted Bun, Burger,
Lettuce & Tomato.

55

Not only for kiddis

Hot Dog In a Roll 
Hot Dog in a buttered  Roll, 
with drizzled Mayo,
and Tomato Sauce.

55

Eggs Special
2 Eggs, 2 Rashers Bacon,
1 Slice of Tomato, 1 Slice Toast.

55

Sloppy Joe          
Toasted Bun, �lled with slow cooked Beef Mince,
Jalapeno, Cream Cheese OR Tahini.

90

Reg      Kiddis

Strawberry
Lime
Cookies & Cream
Choc Brownie

Sunday Brownie
with Ice cream & biscuit crumble          

Dessert Wa�e
Bar One sauce, Ice Cream scoop & Sprinkles.

65

Rice crispy & Oats Cookie 27

White Chocolate         65   /   45
Freezo

55   /   35
55   /   35
65   /   40
65   /   40

Horlicks                     65   /   45 55Carrot Cake

Egg & Bacon 65  /  85

Cheese & Ham 60

Cheese & Tomato 60

Avo & Onion Marmalade   65  /  85

Bacon, Feta & Onion
Marmalade

75  /  95

65  /  85Smoked Chicken Mayo

60  /  85Avo & Feta

65Cheese & Bacon

Feta, Avo, Onion Marmalade 85  /  105

open  / closed open  / closed 
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